
 
 

 
 

RHD Board Calendar for 2025 
 

Monday, January 27, 2025 
  

Monday, February 24, 2025 

 
Monday, March 24, 2025 

 

Monday, April 28, 2025 

 
May meeting to be determined at April meeting 

 

Monday, June 23, 2025 
 

Monday, July 28, 2025 
  

Monday, August 25, 2025 
                    

Monday, September 22, 2025 
 

Monday, October 27, 2025 

 
Monday, November 24, 2025 

 
December meeting to be determined at November meeting 

 


